CONNER
MCWHIRTER

TENOR

EDUCATION

EASTMAN SCHOOL OF MUSIC
Bachelor of Music-Voice, 2020
SOUTHERN METHODIST UNIVERSITY
Master of Music-Voice, 2022
INDIANA UNIVERSITY
Performance Diploma-Vocal Performance, 2023

CONTACT
Q 407-325-3482

N4 cjmcwhirter@smu.edu

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

**Calaf Turandot

Remendado Carmen

Pirate Pirates of Penzance
Remandado, Don José (cover) Carmen

Rodolfo La Bohéme

Spoletta, Cavarardossi (cover) Tosca

Don Ottavio Don Giovanni

Arturo (cover), Chorus Lucia di Lammermoor
Chorus Carmen

Chorus Luisa Miller

Tybalt Roméo et Juliette
Chorus Candide

Prince Rusalka

Torero Ainadamar

Duke Rigoletto

Gherardo Gianni Schicchi

Giles Torey The Crucible

Teapot L'enfant et les sortiléges

Thaddeus Stevens Mother of Us All

**denotes upcoming role

Taconic Opera
Charlottesville Opera
Charlottesville Opera
Shreveport Opera

Shakespeare Opera Theater

Shreveport Opera

Luke Housner Opera Wksh.
Sarasota Opera

Sarasota Opera

Sarasota Opera

Indiana University Opera Th.
Indiana University Opera Th.

Luke Housner Opera Wksh

Indiana University Opera Th.

Mediterranean Opera Fest.
Mediterranean Opera Fest.
Meadows Opera Theater
Eastman Opera Theater
Rochester Philharmonic

2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2020

FESTIVALS

Charlottesville Opera Alder Emerging Artist-2025
Shreveport Opera SOX Artist-2024

Sarasota Opera Apprentice Artist-2024

Berlin OpernFest-2024

Prague OpernFest Vocal Fellow-2023
Mediterannean Opera Festival-2022
Musiktheater Bavaria-2019, 2020

Si Parla, Si Canta-2017

TEACHERS
Allan Glassman
Michelle Deyoung
Carlos Montane
Clifton Forbis
Jan Opalach



