

CONNER MCWHIRTER

T E N O R



EDUCATION

EASTMAN SCHOOL OF MUSIC

Bachelor of Music-Voice, 2020

SOUTHERN METHODIST UNIVERSITY

Master of Music-Voice, 2022

INDIANA UNIVERSITY

Performance Diploma-Vocal Performance, 2023

CONTACT

 407-325-3482

 cjmcwhirter@smu.edu

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

***denotes upcoming role*

**Calaf	<i>Turandot</i>	Taconic Opera	2025
Remendado	<i>Carmen</i>	Charlottesville Opera	2025
Pirate	<i>Pirates of Penzance</i>	Charlottesville Opera	2025
Remandado, Don José (cover)	<i>Carmen</i>	Shreveport Opera	2025
Rodolfo	<i>La Bohème</i>	Shakespeare Opera Theater	2024
Spoletta, Cavaradossi (cover)	<i>Tosca</i>	Shreveport Opera	2024
Don Ottavio	<i>Don Giovanni</i>	Luke Housner Opera Wksh.	2024
Arturo (cover), Chorus	<i>Lucia di Lammermoor</i>	Sarasota Opera	2024
Chorus	<i>Carmen</i>	Sarasota Opera	2024
Chorus	<i>Luisa Miller</i>	Sarasota Opera	2024
Tybalt	<i>Roméo et Juliette</i>	Indiana University Opera Th.	2023
Chorus	<i>Candide</i>	Indiana University Opera Th.	2023
Prince	<i>Rusalka</i>	Luke Housner Opera Wksh	2023
Torero	<i>Ainadamar</i>	Indiana University Opera Th.	2022
Duke	<i>Rigoletto</i>	Mediterranean Opera Fest.	2022
Gherardo	<i>Gianni Schicchi</i>	Mediterranean Opera Fest.	2022
Giles Torey	<i>The Crucible</i>	Meadows Opera Theater	2021
Teapot	<i>L'enfant et les sortilèges</i>	Eastman Opera Theater	2020
Thaddeus Stevens	<i>Mother of Us All</i>	Rochester Philharmonic	2020

FESTIVALS

Charlottesville Opera Alder Emerging Artist-2025

Shreveport Opera SOX Artist-2024

Sarasota Opera Apprentice Artist-2024

Berlin OpernFest-2024

Prague OpernFest Vocal Fellow-2023

Mediterranean Opera Festival-2022

Musiktheater Bavaria-2019, 2020

Si Parla, Si Canta-2017

TEACHERS

Allan Glassman

Michelle Deyoung

Carlos Montane

Clifton Forbis

Jan Opalach